BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 08.10.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

CASE No.

ID No. 69/2023
ID No. 70/2023
ID No.235/2022
ID No.236/2022
ID No.237/2022
ID No.238/2022
ID No.239/2022
ID No.240/2022
ID No.241/2022
ID No.242/2022
ID No.243/2022
ID No.244/2022
ID No.245/2022
ID No.246/2022
ID No.247/2022

ID No.102/2023

ID No. 49/2012
ID No. 55/2019
ID No. 56/2019
ID No.265/2019
ID No.139/2020
ID No.182/2021

ID No. 06/2022

ID No. 14/2022

ID No.263/2022

ID No. 12/2023

ID No. 22/2023

ID No. 54/2019
ID No. 58/2019
ID No.195/2020
ID No.162/2021
ID No.163/2021
ID No.165/2021

ID No.181/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.

Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.

Sh. Sabha Shankar Shukla
Sh. Shiv Pujan

Sh. Babar Ali

Sh. Harikesh Prasad

Sh. Ghanshyam

Sh. Gunjan Rajbhar

Sh. Suryabhan Rajbhar
Sh. Rahul Saxena
Surendra Kumar Bhardwaj
Md. Jubair Alam

Sh. Pankaj Sharma

Sh. Monu Kumar Singh
Sh. Ram Ashish Prasad

Sh. Sachin Verma

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
CW.C. &Ors.
CW.C. &Ors.
CW.C. &Ors.
CW.C. &Ors.
CW.C. &Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.
CW.C. & Ors.

Utility Power Tech. Ltd.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Arvind Kumar
Sh.Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.

Sh.Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.

Bairag Singh alias Balram Singh Khati

The President

Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.
Smt. Prakash Bhatia

Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors.

Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.

EVIDENCE

Sh.Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors.

Sh.Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.
Sh. Shiv Kumar Rohilla

Sh. Maheep Kumar

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Praveen Singh Negi

Sh. Raj Kumar

I.I.T. Roorkee.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.
State Bank of India
Ambuja Cement Ltd.

Punjab National Bank

Minisrty of Skill Development &

Entrepreneurship

Minisrty of Skill Development &

Entrepreneurship
School of Planning & Architecture

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

DMR.C. & Ors.

DMR.C. & Ors.

JN.U. & Anr.

Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.

Food Corp. of India & Anr.

REMARKS



35 D No. 53/2012 Sh. Mukesh Kumar National Insurance Co.
36 D No.266/2019 Sh. Mukesh Kumar National Insurance Co.
37 |ID No. 22/2013 General Secretary Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable
38 D No. 25/2013 Sh. Ashok Kumar N.D.M.C.
39 D No. 90/2015 Sh. C.S. Ahluwalia Air India
40 D No.170/2018 Sh. Sho Prasad Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
41 ID No.231/2018 Sh. Rajiv & Ors. Stephens College
42 |ID No.222/2018 Sh. Vinod Kumar Indian Metrological Department
43 |ID No.178/2019 Sh. Santosh Singh Medsave Health Insurance
ARGUMENTS
44 |ID No. 71/2003 General Secretary CPWD.
FURTHER PROCEEDING
45  |LCA No.01/2023 Sh. Prem Shankar Saxena CPWD.




