BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI CAUSE LIST DATED 08.10.2024, HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

CAC	JOE EIST DATE	D 08.10.2024,	TIEARING TI	ME I I.UU A.M. UNWARDS
SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		REJOINDER		
01	ID No. 69/2023	Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India	
02	ID No. 70/2023	Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India	
03	ID No.235/2022	Sh. Sabha Shankar Shukla	C.W.C. & Ors.	
04	ID No.236/2022	Sh. Shiv Pujan	C.W.C. & Ors.	
05	ID No.237/2022	Sh. Babar Ali	C.W.C. & Ors.	
06	ID No.238/2022	Sh. Harikesh Prasad	C.W.C. & Ors.	
07	ID No.239/2022	Sh. Ghanshyam	C.W.C. & Ors.	
08	ID No.240/2022	Sh. Gunjan Rajbhar	C.W.C. & Ors.	
09	ID No.241/2022	Sh. Suryabhan Rajbhar	C.W.C. & Ors.	
10	ID No.242/2022	Sh. Rahul Saxena	C.W.C. & Ors.	
11	ID No.243/2022	Surendra Kumar Bhardwaj	C.W.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No.244/2022	Md. Jubair Alam	C.W.C. & Ors.	
13	ID No.245/2022	Sh. Pankaj Sharma	C.W.C. & Ors.	
14	ID No.246/2022	Sh. Monu Kumar Singh	C.W.C. & Ors.	
15	ID No.247/2022	Sh. Ram Ashish Prasad	C.W.C. & Ors.	
16	ID No.102/2023	Sh. Sachin Verma	Utility Power Tech. Ltd.	
	REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION			
17	ID No. 49/2012	Sh. Arvind Kumar	I.I.T. Roorkee.	
18	ID No. 55/2019	Sh. Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
19	ID No. 56/2019	Sh. Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
20	ID No.265/2019	Bairag Singh alias Balram Singh Khati	State Bank of India	
21	ID No.139/2020	The President	Ambuja Cement Ltd.	
22	ID No.182/2021	Sh. Sushil Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
23	ID No. 06/2022	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
24	ID No. 14/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
25	ID No.263/2022	Smt. Prakash Bhatia	School of Planning & Architecture	
26	ID No. 12/2023	Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan	
27	ID No. 22/2023	Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan	
		EVIDENCE		
28	ID No. 54/2019	Sh. Abhishek Gupta & 91 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 58/2019	Sh. Vikas Kumar & 113 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
30	ID No.195/2020	Sh. Shiv Kumar Rohilla	J.N.U. & Anr.	
31	ID No.162/2021	Sh. Maheep Kumar	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.	
32	ID No.163/2021	Sh. Anil Kumar	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.	
33	ID No.165/2021	Sh. Praveen Singh Negi	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.	
34	ID No.181/2021	Sh. Raj Kumar	Food Corp. of India & Anr.	

ID No. 53/2012	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
ID No.266/2019	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
ID No. 22/2013	General Secretary	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
ID No. 25/2013	Sh. Ashok Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
ID No. 90/2015	Sh. C.S. Ahluwalia	Air India	
ID No.170/2018	Sh. Sho Prasad	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	
ID No.231/2018	Sh. Rajiv & Ors.	Stephens College	
ID No.222/2018	Sh. Vinod Kumar	Indian Metrological Department	
ID No.178/2019	Sh. Santosh Singh	Medsave Health Insurance	
	<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
ID No. 71/2003	General Secretary	C.P.W.D.	
	FURTHER PROCEEDING		
LCA No.01/2023	Sh. Prem Shankar Saxena	C.P.W.D.	
	D No.266/2019 D No. 22/2013 D No. 25/2013 D No. 90/2015 D No.170/2018 D No.231/2018 D No.222/2018 D No.178/2019 D No. 71/2003	D No. 266/2019 Sh. Mukesh Kumar D No. 22/2013 General Secretary D No. 25/2013 Sh. Ashok Kumar D No. 90/2015 Sh. C.S. Ahluwalia D No.170/2018 Sh. Sho Prasad D No.231/2018 Sh. Rajiv & Ors. D No.222/2018 Sh. Vinod Kumar D No.178/2019 Sh. Santosh Singh ARGUMENTS D No. 71/2003 General Secretary FURTHER PROCEEDING	D No.266/2019 Sh. Mukesh Kumar National Insurance Co. D No. 22/2013 General Secretary Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable D No. 25/2013 Sh. Ashok Kumar N.D.M.C. D No. 90/2015 Sh. C.S. Ahluwalia Air India D No.170/2018 Sh. Sho Prasad Lady Harding Medical College & Ors. D No.231/2018 Sh. Rajiv & Ors. Stephens College D No.222/2018 Sh. Vinod Kumar Indian Metrological Department D No.178/2019 Sh. Santosh Singh Medsave Health Insurance ARGUMENTS D No. 71/2003 General Secretary C.P.W.D. FURTHER PROCEEDING